CONTENTS

Preface

Introduction

Criticism

Sources and Background
Textual Studies
Bibliographies

Editions

Translations

Stage History

Major Productions

Films

Music

Television

Teaching Aids
Adaptations and Synopses
Late Additions

Index

vii

435
493
517
525
577
593
767
815
847
869
881
897
943
953



