## **CONTENTS**

Preface	VII
Introduction	ix
Criticism	3
Sources and Background	435
Textual Studies	493
Bibliographies	517
Editions	525
Translations	577
Stage History	593
Major Productions	767
Films	815
Music	847
Television	869
Teaching Aids	881
Adaptations and Synopses	897
Late Additions	943
Index	053